N

H

A

HOSE TO COIL

Jenny Products Inc.
1550-C, OMD, N/C, IB

= ——

[TOSE TO BYTASS
HOSE FRUOM
PUMP OQUTLET



1550-C OMPES, N/ C.IB,MALG
PARTS LIST
Notes: Figure 20- {Common Parts)
Elecincal Dia. Hiles Jw 17
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION OTY. | PART NO.
1 CHASSIS,CHANNEL ,MAIN,ST,PAINTED,OILFIRED 1 |JD8000
2 ASSY SEEFIG 1-8 BLOWER,AIR,ASSY ,6"ODX4"WX1/2"SHAFT 1 [JB2000
3ASSY SEEFIG 1-2 BURNER,GUN,OIL,DOUBLE ELECTRODE 1 |JB1000
4 ASSY SEEFIG 1-4 TANK,FLOAT,ASSY ,W/FITTINGS,1550-C,CMB 1 |JD8245-A
5 CASING,COIL,BOLT-ON,STEEL ,PAINTED,LARGE 1 [JD8002
6 COIL,OIL FIRED,3/8"PIPE,SCH40 1 |JP2610
7 POT,FIRE,SS 1 |[JL133
8 DISC,INSULATION,CERAMIC,14-3/80DX4-1/8X3/8 1 |[JID7238-A
9 CORDSET,VALVE,SOLENOID,FUEL,SUNTEC 1 |JD3306-E
10 TEE,FEMALE,STEEL ,PLATED,3/8NPT 1 [JD3971
11 NIPPLE,STEEL ,SCH80,3/8NPTX2-3/4LONG 1 [JD 968
12 ELBOW,FEMALE,BRASS,FORGED,3/8NPTF 1 |JD691-01
13 THERMOSTAT,IMMERSION,SP,ST,NC,340 DEG F 1 [IJD7137-A
14 ASSY SEE FIG 1-11 COMBINATION,MACHINE,BY PASSHOSE,FITTING,ASSY 1
15 HOSE,FUEL ,ASSY,1/4"X42"L ,HPW 2 |JD8246
16 ASSY SEEFIG 1-1 PUMP,MOUNTING&FITTING,ASSY,1550-C,OMP,GEN 1 [JD8320-A
OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 QT 1 |JD7999-A
OIL,PUMP,SYNTHETIC,HIGH-PERFORMANCE,1 PT 1 |JD7999-B
17 ASSY SEEFIG 1-3 MANIFOLD,FITTINGSVALVE,1550-C,ASSY ,OMP 1 [JD8242
18 PANEL,COVER,REAR,STEEL ,PAINTED,NS 1 |JD8006
19 PLATE,STIFFNER,ENGINE,GASOLINE,STEEL ,OMP 1 |JD8019
20ASSY SEEFIG 1-5 MAGNETO,IGNITION,FM,CCW, ASSY 1 |[JD 942-A
SEEFIG 1-6 MAGNETO,IGNITION,FM,CCW, PARTS BREAK DOWN
21 ENGINE,GASOLINE,KOHLER,13HP,E.S. 1 |[JD7781
22 PULLEY,ALUM,SG,4.040DX.501ID,(A39X1/2"G) W/ KEYWAY 1 [JD7986
23 BELT,VEE,FHP,COG,4L 210 1 |JD7896
24 BELT,VEE,FHP,COG,3L290 1 [JD3315-02
25 PULLEY,CRS,SG,1-3/40DX1/2ID(3L BELT) W/KEY WAY 1 [JD3233-04
26 BELT,VEE,COG,BX43 2 |JD3959-07
27 COVER,SSASSY ,OMP,NEW,JB,MACH 1 [JD8249
28 ASSY SEEFIG 1-7 PANEL,COVER,FRONT,ST,PAINTED,OMP,CMB,JB 1 [JD8013-A
29 TUBING,PVC,REINFORCED,3/8"'ID 1 [ID7575
30 BRACKET,BATTERY,STEEL,PAINTED,OMP,JB 1 [JD8017
31 TRAY ,BATTERY ,STEEL ,PAINTED,LARGE,CPW 1 |ID7775-G
32 BOX,BATTERY,PLASTIC,BLACK,11X7-1/2X8-3/4 1 |JD7769
33 CASTER,SWIVEL W/BRAKE,5"DIA X 2'FACE 1 [JD3217-01
A CASTER,SWIVEL ,W/OBRAKE,5"DIA X 2'"FACE 1 |JD3217-02
35 AXLE,CHASSIS,STEEL ,PLATED,3/4"0ODX24"O/L 1 |JD8010
36 WHEEL ,PNEUMATIC,10"0ODX3/4"ID,BALLBEARING 2  |JP2643-F
37 WIRE,IGNITION,BURNER,MAGNETO,ASSY,34" 1 |JP3950-M
33 COLLAR,SCREW,SET,STEEL ,PLATED,3/4"1D 2 |ID7777
39 WIRE,IGNITION,BURNER,ASSY ,27.5" 1 |[JP3950-F
40 TUBING,PVC,CLEAR,3/80DX1/4ID 4 [JD3087
41 RING,CASING,COIL,SS,7-15/161D 1 |[JD2140-B
42 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,7/16"1.D. 5 [JD3385-01
43 ASSY SEEFIG 1-10 NOZZLE,STEAM,3/4HEX,STEEL ,PLATED, TAPPED 1 |JP3308-B
44 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL ,PLATED,3/8" 14 |JD 613
45 RETAINER,SCREW,PHILLIPSHEAD,"N" 6 |JP7733-02
46 RECEPTICAL,CLIP-ON,STEEL ,DACROTIZED 6 |JP7733-01
47 DECAL,NUMBER,MODEL,1550-C,BLUE,LARGE 2 |JD8469
48 SCREW,SLF DRL ,HEX WASHER,PLTD,#10x5/8 10 |JID7074-A
49 CLAMP,GEAR,WORM,SS,7/16 TO 25/32" DIA. 2 |JD3068
50 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST PL,3/8-16X3/4" 4 |JD 561
51 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL ,5/16-18X3/4" 12 |JD 556
JENNY PRODUCTS OMP 1550-C 12572001



52 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL,FLT,3/8-16X2-1/4" 2 |JD7035
53 SCREW,CARRIAGE,GR5,ST,PL ,3/8X6 2 |JD7798
54 NUT,HEX,STEEL ,PLATED,5/16-18 6 |JE755
55 NUT,HEX,STEEL ,PLATED,3/8-16 4 [JD 846
56 NUT,LOCK,FLANGE,HEX,SERR,ST,PL,3/8-16 2 |ID7774-F
57 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL ,PLATED,5/16 12 |JD 894
58 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL ,PLATED,1/4 6 |JD 787
59 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL ,PLATED, /4" 12 |JD 611
60 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL,PLATED,5/16" 14 |JD 612
61 WIRE,BATTERY ,ASSY #6 GA,RED,61"LONG 1 |JD7989
62 WIRE,BATTERY ,ASSY #6 GA,BLACK,56"LONG 1 [IJD7990
63 SCREW,PHILLIPSHEAD,"N",COVER 6 |JP7733
64 SUPPLIED W/ ENGINE SOLENOID,STARTER,ELECT-START,KOHLER 1 [ID7706-03
65 KEY,STEEL,PLATED,1/8X1/8X2-1/8'LONG 1 [JD 950-02
66 CLIP,SEPARATOR,WIRE,IGNITION,7”MM,2-WIRE 2 |JD7831
67 CLIP,SEPARATOR,WIRE,IGNITION,7’MM,3-WIRE 2 |JD7832
68 MUFFLER,RD,ENGINE,KOHLER,11-15HP, TOPKIT 1 [JD7780-07
69 FILTER,OIL ,FUEL , W/HEAD,3/8NPT 1 |Jb2117
FILTER,OIL,FUEL,CARTRIDGE REPLACEMENT, SPIN-ON JD2117-01
70 CONNECTOR,MALE,BRASS,1/4-45SAEX3/8NPT 1 [ID1277
71 CONNECTOR,MALE,BRASS 1/4-45SAEX /ANPT 4 [JD659
72 CLAMP,SLEEVE,PLASTIC,3/8ID 1 [JD2759
73 ASSY SEE FIG 1-9 GUN, TRIGGER,3000PS| ,8GPM,320F 1 |JD6068-B
74 SCREW,CAP,HEX,HD,ST,PL,1/4-20X1/2" 10 |JD 550
75 NOZZLE,SPRAY ,PSI,SS,QCK CON,0 DEG,0#8.0 1 [ID7755-08
76 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSI,SS,QCK CON,15DEG,0#8.0 1 |JD7756-08
77 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PSI,SS,QCK CON,25DEG,0#8.0 1 |JD7757-08
78 NOZZLE,SPRAY,PS|,SS,QCK CON,40DEG,0#8.0 1 [JD7758-08
79 SCREW,CAP,HEX,HD,GR5,ST,PL,1/4-20X 3/4" 4 [JD551
80 WASHER,STRAINER,MESH ,WIRE,BRASS #30 2 |JD809
81 HOSE,COMBINATION,JENNY,3/8X50' 1 [ID7624
82 DECAL ,NAMEPLATE,OIL FIRED 1 |JD6251-05
83 DECAL,CLEARMYLAR 1 [JD6251-08
84 GUARD,MUFFLER,ROUND,KOHLER,11-15HP,TOP 1 [JD7780-07
85 TAG,TESTED,FUEL 1 |JD7196-01
86 DECAL ,DANGER,WARNING,CAUTION,LARGE 1 [ID7239
87 PLUG,HEAD,SOCKET,HEX,STEEL ,PLATED,3/4"NP 1 [ID877
88 CAPFILLER,FUEL ,STEEL ,PLATED,1/4 TURN 1 |JD3174
89 TANK,FUEL,BOLT-ON,STEEL,PAINTED,13.3 GAL 1 [JD8020
90 TUBING,COPPER,ASSY BURNER,F.PUMP-SOL ,JB 1 |JD1722-U
91 WIRE,BATTERY ,ASSY #6 GA,RED,12"LONG 1 |JP7128-E
92 SCREW,CAP,HEX HD,ST,PL,3/8-16X1" 4 |JD563
93 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL ,PLATED,3/8 4 [JD873
A DECAL,LOGO,JENNY ,BLUE 2 |JD7185
95 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,1-1/2,1.D. 1 [JP675
9% BAFFLE, TANK,FLOAT,REMOVABLE 1 |JP3385-08
97 STRAINER,CHEMICAL,BRASS, 1/4"HOSEBARB 1 |JD7140-A
98 KEY,STEEL,1/4X1/4X2-1/2LENGTH 1 [JP6714-03
9 CLAMPHOSE ,NYLON,BLACK,.750/.875DIA 2 |JD7859-F
100 PULLEY ,CI,FG,4BG34X1",3.4DPA 1 [JD3904-70
101 VALVE,SOLENOID,SOLUTION,12V,/4NPT 1 [ID2162-D
102 HOSE,SOLVENT ,NEOPRENE,1/2"ID 3 |JD 946
103 HOSE,HYD,3K PSI,31"L,3/8NPTM,90D-3/8NPTM 2 |JD7893
104 WASHER,STEEL,3/4I1D,SAE 2 |JP2036-03
105 HOSE,RUBBER,GARDEN,5/8 36 |[JL 146
106 FILTER,OIL,REPLACEMENT,CH11-CH13 KOHL ER#5205002 1 [ID7767-04
107 CLAMP,HOSE,GEAR,WORM,SS,9/16TO1-1/16DI A 2 |JD1229-A
108 GROMMET,RUBBER,BLACK,5/8"1.D. 1 |JD3385
109 ASSY SEE FIG 1-12 PUMP,FUEL ,ASSY , JENNY-BURNER 1 [JP7738
110 NIPPLE,CLOSE,BRASS,3/8NPT 1 |JD3054
JENNY PRODUCTS OMP 1550-C 1252001



NOT SHOWN DECAL ,PACKED,GROOMED,TESTED 1 [JD6013

NOT SHOWN DECAL ,MADE-IN-THE-USA ,JENNY 1 |JD6211

NOT SHOWN DECAL,NOTICE,BATTERY,USE 12V 20AMP 1 [JD7023

NOT SHOWN DECAL,FUEL ,OIL, MYLAR,BLUE,1"X4" 1 |JD2345
JENNY PRODUCTS OMP 1550-C 12/5/2001



e,
,x"',////[//
ﬁ)’\ I, ,//ﬁ,

4 7,
! 3 \
2 K Y N2
A Y A,
AV AV / NZ
4 < ,ur;
4 2 5 S

N
<

NN e

SR
I

‘_\\\"\
\

QN

ITEM NO.[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 | PUMP.PLUNGER, TRIPLEX,3000PSL5.6GPM,.GEN ID7063
2 | | NIPPLE,BRASS,1/2NPTX1-1/2ZLONG JD3094-01
3 1 | BARB,HOSE,MALE,BRASS,5/8HSX1/2NPT ID7877
4 | | CLBOW,FEMALE,BRASS,FORGED,/2NPT JD 692-02
5 | | ELBOW,REDUCER.BR,STREET,90DEG,3/8FX1/4M JD7825
6 1 | VALVE,SOLENOID,BYPASS,12VDC,3/SNPT TD3063-C
7 | | CLBOW,REDUCER.ST,PLTD,90DEG,MALL,3/3X1/4 JD7824
8 1 | BARB.HOSEC,MALE,BRASS, TAPPED1/4,5/8HSX3/8 JP68YS
9 1 | NOZZLL,SPRAY.PS] WASILSS,1/4AMLG-2512 6193
10 1 | ACCUMULATOR,BLADDER,30004#WP,900# CHARGE ID7646-H
1 { | TEE.STREET,STEEIL.PLATED,3 §"NPT D 860-02
12 i | NIPPLE,HEX,STEEL,PLATED,3/$NPTX3/$NPT JD3716-01
13 1 | PULLEY.CLDG,T11213K1001L9.0PDDA.9.4PDI3 TD3904-K
14 1 | BUSHING,PULLEY,TAPERED,24MM BORE TD3915
15 2 | H.H.B.1/4-20 UNC-3/4 CLASS 5 RECETVED W/BUSHING
16 4 | METRIC RECEIVED W/ PUMP
17 4 | WASHER, .LOCK, SPLIT, STEFL, PLATED, 3/3" JD 613
18 1 | PLATE MOUNTING,PUMP,STEEL PAINTED.JB3 JDSOL6
19 | | BARB,HOSE,MALE,BR.1/4HSX1/2NPTM ID7826

FIGURE 1-1 (Pump, Mounting, Fitting, TD8320-A, 1550-C OMP, Assy)




FIGURE 1-2 (Burner, Gun, Oil, Double, Electrode IB1000.1550-C OMP, Assy)



Jenry Products Inc. 1550-C, OMP

BURNER, GUN, OIL, DOUBLE, ELECTRODE

1172972001

JB1000, ASSY

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.| PART NO.
1 CONE, AIR, MI, 400.D. X 3.01.D. X .875 LONG 1 JB1002
2 TUBE, AIR, STEEL, 4250.D. X 4.01.D. X 450 LONG ASSY 1 JB1001
3 NOZZLE,BURNER,OIL,2.25GPH,80 DEG,S.C. (ON MACHINE B.O.M.) 1 JB1511
4 FLAME LOCK, STAINLESS, 10 VANE, 2.5" CONE 1 JB1007
5 SCREW, SELF TAP, HEX, WASH, STEEL, PLATED, 6-32 X 3/8 1 JB1014
6 ADAPTER, NOZZLE, BRASS, W/LEG, SUPPORT 1 JB1006
7 WHIRLER, STEEL, PLATED, 6 VANE, 3-11/16 O.D. 1 | JD1010
8 NIPPLE, STEEL, SCH40, 1/8" NPT X 4" LONG 1 JB1004
9 PLATE, STEEL, PLATED, DISC, SOLID, 3-3/8 O.D. 1 JB1009

10  |INSULATOR, ELECTRODE, CERAMIC, GLAZED, 4" 2 | JB1015-01

11  |CONNECTOR, SPARK PLUG, RAJAH, 100734-002 2 | JB1015-04
12 |SUPPORT, ELECTRODE, ALUMINUM 1 JB1008
13 |CLAMP, ELECTRODE, STEEL, 13GA. X 5X 2.0 1 JB1011
14 |PLATE, BURNER, STEEL, 14 GA X 5.25 DIAMETER 1 JB1003
15  |NUT, WING, STEEL, FORGED, PLATED, 10-24 3 JD2186
16  |ELBOW, FEMALE, BRASS, 1/4-45 SAE X 1/8 NPTF 1 JB1018
17 |SCREW, SET, HEX, CUP POINT, NYLK, 1/4-20X 1/4 1 JE 895
18  |COLLAR, STEEL, .8750.D. X .4371.D. X .437 LONG 1 JB1005
19  |SCREW, MACHINE, HEX, WSHR, ST, PLATED, 10-24 X 5/16 1 JB1013
20  |SCREW, SET, HEX, CUP POINT, 10-24 X 1/4 1 JB1012

21 |NUT,LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, ST, PL, #6-32 2 | JB1015-03

22 |ELECTRODE, BENT RADIUS, TUNGSTEN 2 | JB1015-02
23 |SCREW, SELFTAP, HEX WASH, ST, PL, 4-40 X 3/8 1 JB1016
24 |SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS, ST, PL, FL, 8-32 X 3/8 1 JB1017




ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 2 | ELBOW,STREET,STEEL,PLATED,3/SNPT TD3717-03
2 1 VALVE,UNLOAD FLW ACT,1000-3000#%,4.2-6.6 JD3325-F
3 1 | BARB,HOSE,MALE,BRASS,3/SHSX 1/2NPTM JD7708-01
4 1 | MANIFOLD,FITTINGS,STEEL,PLATED,ALL UNITS JP7716
5 1 | PLUG,SOCKET,HEX,BRASS,3/8NPT JD7151
6 1 | SWITCH,FLOW,SP,ST.NO,20VA,3/SNPTM ID7279

REPLACEMENT, REED, SWITCH ASSY W/47" LEAD | JD7279-01
7 1 | PLUG,HEAD,SQUARE,BRASS,1/4NPT D 679-02
8 1 | ELBOW.FEMALE,STEEL,PI.ATED,3/8"NPT ID 691
9 1 | VALVE,RELIEF,2400-3000PSL, 160F,3/8NPTM ID7048-A

FIGURE 1-3 (Manifold, Valve, Fitting, J38242-A, 1550-C OMP, Ass'y)




10

4
3
5
7
Q w \I
Q
11
1
ITEM NO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 | TANK, FLOAT, BOLT-ON, IB JDRO15
2 1 PLUG, SOCKET, IIEX, BRASS, 1/8NPT JD7243
3 1 VALVE, FLOAT, BRASS, 60PSI, 1/2"NPTM JD2988-B
4 1 NUT, HEX, STEEL, PLATED, 1/4-20 JD 791
5 1 ROD, FLOAT, BENT, BRASS, 1/4 X 5-5/8 LG X 1/4-20 JD1416-02
6 1 BALL, FLOAT, PLASTIC, BLACK JD1416-01
7 | HOSI RUBBIR,BILACK,3/4 JI. 558
8 1 STRAINER, WATER, SS, 30MESH, 47/64 0.D. X 3-1/8§LG |JD3843-B
9 2 ELBOW, BARB, HOSE, MALE, PLASTIC, 5/8HS X 3/4NP |JD3663
10 1 CONNECTOR,BR,3/4GARDEN HOSEX1/2NPTM,SWIV JD7142
11 1 BAFFLE. TANK,FLOAT,REMOVABLE JP3385-08

FIGURE 1-4 (Tank, Float, Fitting, JD&245-E, Omp, 1550-C Ass'y)




ITEMNO. [ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
I 1 | MAGNETO. IGNITION. FM, CCW IN942-A
2 1 | BRACKET, MAGNETO. OMP, JB JP6082-A
3 2 | WASHER. LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, 3/8" D 613
4 2 | SCREW. CAP, HEX, HD, ST, PL, 3/8-16 X 3/4 D 561
5 1 | PULLEY.CRS,5G,3.170DX7/161D-TAPERED JD3314-A
6 1 | NUT, LOCK, STEEL, PLTD. NYLON. INSERT, 3/8-16 ID3726-02
7 1 | WIRE, IGNITION, BURNER, MAGNETO. ASSY 34" JD3950-M
8 1 | WIRE, IGNITION, BURNER, ASSY, 27.5" L GND ID3950-F

FIGURE 1-5 (Magneto, Ignition Fittings, Omp, Assy)




NOTE: WE ARE USING CCW ROTATION ON THE NEW UNITS W/ GAS ENGINES

ITEM NO. Qry. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 COVER, GASKET, MAGNETO, ASSY JD942-11
2 1 POINT, CONTACT, MAGNETQ, CCW JD 942-22
3 1 COIL. MAGNETO JD 942-13
4 1 CONDENSER, MAGNLTO JD942-14

FIGURE 1-6 (Magncto, Replacement, Parts, I 942-A Break Down)




@
O,
)
&
=)

ITEMNO.| QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 1 PANEL,COVER.FRONT,ST,PAINTED,OMP.CMB,IB IDR013-A
2 2 BOOT,SEAL,RUBBER.SWITCH,TOGGLE JD3176
3 | VALVE,NEEDLE,SOLUTION,BRASS.1/4IDI1S-BARB JD6248-A
4 | DECAL,INDICATOR.HANDLE,VALVE SOLUTION JD7143
5 1 GROMMET,RUBBER.BLACK,5/8"[.D. JD3385
6 | DECAL,SOLUTION,METERING,VALVE JD7821
7 2 SWITCH, TOGGLE,SP,ST.6A{@ 120V JD2124
8 6 BUSHING.RELIET,.STRAIN.0.32-0.65,7/8 JD3947
9 6 BUSIING,RELIEF,STRAIN,0.37-0.43,7/8 JD3479
10 1 BOX,JUNCTION,NEMAA4,2X4X2-1'8, STEEL CITY JD 961
11 2 SCREW MACHINE PHILLIP ST PL,6-32X1/2 JD1033
12 1 DECAL,PANEL,INSTRUCTION,ENGINE,GAS,CMB JD8441

FIGURE 1-7 {Pancl, Cover, Front, Fittings Assy, 1550-C OMP)




/o
N

a7 7
,‘ - _

Y \\\\\\\\\\w

&Y

)
NS
7
A/

FIGURE 1-8 (Blowcr. Air, JB2000, 6" OD X 4" W X 1/2" Shall. Assy)



1550-C OMP, Blower, Air, JE2000
6" ODX 4" W X 172" Shaft Assy

I'TEM NO. DESCRIFITON QrY. | PARI NO.
1 SCREW, MACHINE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 5/16-18 X 7/8 5 JB2012
2 RETAINER, BEARING, ALUMINUM, BAND, AIR 1 JB2006
3 BAND, AIR, OUTER, STEEL, PLATED, 8HOLE 1 JB2003
4 BAND, AIR, INNER, STEEL, PLATED, 7 HOLE 1 JB2002
5 HOUSING, BLOWER, ALUMINUM, 6.250D X 4.0 WHEEL 1 JB2001
6 PLATE, MOUNTING, ST, PLATED, ADAPTER, CHASSIS 1 JB2010
7 SCREW, MACHINE, UNDERCUT, SLT, FLT, 5/16-18 X 5/8 4 JB2013
8 WHEEL, BLOWER, ST, 6.25 0D X 4.0W 1/2" SHAFT W/KEYWAY 1 JB2007
9 SHAFT, BLOWER, STEEL, 0.50 DIA. X 9.562 LONG KEY WAY 1 JB2008

10 RING, RETAINER, EXTERIOR, STEEL, 1/2 2 JB2015
11 FLANGE, ALUMINUM, RETAINER, BEARING, N-FLANG 1 JB2009
12 PULLEY, CRS, SG, 1-3/40D X 1/21D (3L BELT) 1 ID3233-04
13 BELT, VEE, FHP, 3L230 1 JD3509
14 BEARING, BALL, 1.3750D X .500 1D X .437 WIDE 2 JB2011
15 SCREW, SET, HEX-SKT, KNURL-PNT, 5/16-24 X 3/8L 1 JB2017
16 NUT, LOCK, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 5/16-18 2 JE 755
17 PLATE, MOUNTING, PUMP, FUEL, STEEL, PAINTED 1 JB2005
18 ASSY SEEFHG 1-12 |[PUMP, FUEL, ASSY, JENNY-BURNER 1 JP7738
19 SCREW, FLANGE, HEX, SERR, ST, PL, 5/16-18 X 1" 2 JD 557
20 PLATE, COVER, SLOT, STEEL, PLATED, 18GA X1X 25 1 JB2004
21 SCREW, SELFTAP, HEX, SERRATED, FLT, 10-24 X 3/8 1 JB2014
22 SCREW, SLF DRL, HEX, WASHER, PLATED #10 X 5/8 3 JD7074-A
23 KEY ,STEEL WOODRUFF,1/8'#404 1 D 950-03
24 KEY,STEEL ,PLATED,1/8X1/8X2-1/8'LONG 1 JD 950-02
25 WASHER,LOCK,SPLIT,STEEL ,PLATED,5/16" 2 JD 612
26 WASHER,FLAT,STEEL ,PLATED,5/16 2 JD 894
27 PULLEY,CRS,SG,1-3/4'0ODX5/16"1D (3L BELT) 1 UD3233-03




(ASSV D70SST “LIF19TPdl W8/€ “TAAIMS ‘O/M “D/N 0811IS ‘NND) 6-1 IANDIA

co-zorear AR/€ X INP/L “SSY AL ‘“ONITdNOD MUDINO ‘LUMDOS | 9
€96 Ar DONOT 8T X LANS/E ORIDS “TIHLS “H1ddIN [ S
¥0-L06 T LANS/€ X LIN®/€ ‘ALY Td “TA9LS “XdH ‘ONITdNOD [ 4
q-08C 9 R/ “ASSV “TAALS ‘08HDIS "‘AALVAOQAAYAJ ‘HTANVH [ ¢
yTTodar AR/€ X W/ 1 "AALYTd “ TAALS "ONIANVIXA UALIVAY | T [/
4-8909A( A00€ ‘INJIDOT ‘ISJ000S YIDONIL ‘NND I l
'ON LYVd NOILLJTYISId ‘A10 | 'ON Tl




(ASSV 0SS 1 ‘ONLLLIA ‘NOLLVNIGINOD ‘NVALS ‘AT1ZZON) 01-1 24NOId

PO-€0TEAL INLAN &/1 ‘SSVIE ‘DNTTdNOD DINO DN | 1 14
10-0T6 AL ALAN #/1 X ALANS/E ‘SSVAH "XdH "ONI1dNO0D [ ¢
60-SLIEdS 9# 'SS ‘INVHLS “IDI41I0 [ (4
g-80€edr ddddV.L ‘d4LVTd “194.LS “XdH v/€ ‘WVH1S ‘AT1ZZON I |

"ON.LYVd NOLLAIRIDSAA 'ALO | 'ON WAL




TO UNLOADER

_— TO FLOAT TANK

ay WA
ENN

a /\\\\

NN

A

\\

AR
AN
RN

:';‘ \
N

v
Q

\

\

WMDAN
SR\

TO BYPASS BARB, ON SOLENOID BYPASS.

HOSE, RUBBER, GARDEN, 5/8"

CLAMP, HOSE, GEAR, WORM, S8, 9/16 TO 1-1/16 DIA

TLL, BARB, PLASTIC, 3/8 X 5/8 X 5/8

ol |<
Z\cﬁmmw
Fvﬂ\lﬁl\ol\
m_mooom
<|olalz|dle
ﬂ-d—:—:&—:
Z

O

[Snabl

H

=|

a2

@)

]

=

=

CLAMP, GEAR, WORM, S8, 7/32 TO 5/8 DIAMETER

IINFORCED, PVC, 3/8 LD.

TUBING,

QTY.

2.5
2

|
1

1.2

[TEM NO.

FIGURE 1-11 (COMBINATION, MACHINE, BYPASS, HOSE, FITTING, 1550-C, ASSY)



ITEM NO.[ QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NO.
1 I | VALVE, SOLENOID, SOLUTION, 12V, 1/4NPT ID2162-D
P I | BRACKET, MOUNTING, SOLUTION, SOLENOID 7760
3 I | BARB, HOSE, ELBOW, MALE, BRASS,1/4HS X 1/4NPT |ID7078
4 2 | CLAMP, SLEEVE, PLASTIC, 3/8 .. 1D2759
5 1| TUBING, PVC, CLEAR, 3/8 O.D. X 1/4 1D, JD3087
6 1 | BARB IIOSE 1/4 118 X 1/4 NPT ID2765
7 2 | SCREW. SLF, DRL, HEX WASHER, PLTD, #10 X 5/8 JD7074-A
] 2 | SCREW, MACHINE, PHILLIPS,ST. PL, 10-32 X 3/8 ID3234
9 2 | WASHER, LOCK, SPLIT, STEEL, PLATED, #10 10624
10 | | CONNECTOR, SOLENOID, RELIEF, STRAIN, DIN ID7703

FIGURE 20-1 (VALVE, SOLUTION, SOLENOID, JD2162-D, ASSY)




TTOTIMS dINFLL ¥TAO

A LVA 7108 NOLLY 108 \

& O

HATYA TOS TN

\@ O\®
o

HOLIMS d4NaNd

LIN NOTLYNTENOD
AAIVA HOLYATAS

T

10 SZI M[ NN 1 =S STL AP
AT i M ON ONMVEL | JIVOS Y IWYN AT
(¢ ===y SO0~ ==
OTANDVIN TTLIM =
HNOD ¥ MdH "dINO H3M WVADVIA 7111 ANVIOL —
I=X0=H)
Saasdeg [oes STA|[  nmvau _
Rl UNNAC NBIEGT!
SHITY _ a’ig _ [EEEN] _ N BT uonduosag ZO_ [[TRY] OQLIANDVIA ‘NDL HUOULYA T
DV = MANMNA
aNg
TIIIVIS [ (IONH'108 AUILLVE
[ O g S € .
I - QIOLVIIUND
W ITOTIMS
AYLNAS TIO
ALHAIN = TVNOTLT
MOIVINDTA ﬂmﬂwﬁﬁm — OTLI0
JOLVIS YLD —
LLALIANA 1L 48014 C
|/ v & "IVNOLLLO
O 1€l
HOLIMS 14X
_ —O
— & amn —HO\RK aNo O o}
o (NMOAINTIS)
H' LIUON . O Or< /r IL2LIMS
. - _/_E_\_ NOILLINDI anta S AN v
DIV 1d NYVdS nv|mv Al XYLNAS TO
- -QO- TYNOLLAO
A A% 1
(1TT10IA)
L
(ILOIM) QVIT-TOI-OL-ANNOMD
ﬁ L
. HOLIMS THNSSTId
TOWLINOD = HOLLMS WO 14 TSNI IXV 05
OWA4HL 'IVNOLLIO - S

LINM NOILVNIEINOD
IIDLIMS AOLDTTIS




